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"Antibodies in autoimmune liver diseases"

Ms. Anna Szczepanska, Wojewodzki Szpital Zespolony, Zaktad Diagnostyki
Laboratoryjnej, has participated in above stated Quality Assessment of our Institute and
has fulfilled the requirements for the following analytic parameters:

Parameter

AMA

anti-LKM-1
ASMA (Actin etc.)

Method
IFA
IFA
IFA

Ig class
19G
19G
19G
19G
19G
19G
19G
19G
19G

anti-gp210 Lineblot

anti-LC-1
anti-LKM-1
anti-M2
anti-SLA/LP
anti-Sp100

Lineblot

Lineblot

Lineblot

Lineblot

Lineblot

This document is only valid in combination with associated Quality Assessment Report.
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